® Academy

PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME

Update January 2025

EXTERNAL #1 EAST- ROUTE

(MONDAY TO FRIDAY)

Please have your ID ready for the driver

[
1 |cCentury Village WPB /Club House 9:00 10:00 11:00 LUNCH 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00
2 |\Walmart Supercenter 9:10 10:10 11:10 LUNCH 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10
3 |Presidente Market/Ross Store 9:15 10:15 11:15 LUNCH 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15
4 (Chinese Gourmet 9:17 10:17 11:17 LUNCH 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17
5 |Dollar Tree/Aldi 9:23 10:23 11:23 LUNCH 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23
6 |Burlington Store 9:25 10:25 11:25 LUNCH 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25
7 |Mary Immaculate Catholic Church 9:27 10:27 11:27 LUNCH 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27
8 |Palm Beach Oulets Mall 9:35 10:35 11:35 LUNCH 1:35 2:35 3:25 4:25
9 |Burlington Store 9:37 10:37 11:37 LUNCH 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37
10|psw (Shoes Store) 9:40 10:40 11:40 LUNCH 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40
11|Village Commons 9:47 10:47 11:47 LUNCH 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47
12|Century Village WPB /Club House 9:55 10:55 11:55 LUNCH 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55
EXTERNAL # 2 WEST- ROUTE (MIONDAY TO FRIDAY) Please have your ID ready for the driver
1 |Century Village WPB/Club House 9:00 10:00 11:00 LUNCH 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00
2 |Family Dollar 9:10 10:10 11:10 LUNCH 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10
3 |Broader MRI 9:12 10:12 11:12 LUNCH 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12
4 |West Palm Beach Library 9:15 10:15 11:15 LUNCH 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15
5 |Walmart Neighborhood Market 9:20 10:20 11:20 LUNCH 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20
6 |Publix Supermarket/Home Depot 9:25 10:25 11:25 LUNCH 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25
7 |Century Plaza 9:30 10:30 11:30 LUNCH 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30
8 |Pine Trail Shopping Square 9:33 10:33 11:33 LUNCH 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33
9 |Emporium Shoppes 9:38 10:38 11:38 LUNCH 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38
10| West Palm Beach Goodwiill 9:41 10:41 11:41 LUNCH 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41
11| Temple 9:43 10:43 11:43 LUNCH 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43
12|UsS Postal Service 9:47 10:47 11:47 LUNCH 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47
13|Century Village WPB/Club House 9:55 10:55 11:55 LUNCH 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55
EXTERNAL #3 CHURCH- ROUTE SUNDAY ONLY Please have your ID ready for the driver
1 |Century Village WPB /Club House 9:20
2 |Church Holly Name of Jesus 9:50 Departing Back to CV from Church at 11:00 am
EXTERNAL #4 COMBO- ROUTE SATURDAY-SUNDAY & HOLIDAY Please have your ID ready for the driver

1 As soon

Century Village WPB /Club House return 11:00 LUNCH 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00
2 |pine Trail Shopping Square 10:10 11:10 LUNCH 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10
3 |Walmart Supercenter 10:15 11:15 LUNCH 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15
4 |Presidente Market/Ross Store 10:20 11:20 LUNCH 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20
5 |Dollar Tree/Aldi 10:30 11:30 LUNCH 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30
6 (Mary Immaculate Catholic Church 10:35 11:35 LUNCH 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35
7 |Emporium Shoppes 10:40 11:40 LUNCH 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40
8 |West Palm Beach Goodwill 10:45 11:45 LUNCH 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45
9 |Century Village WPB /Club House 10:50 11:50 LUNCH 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50

( SUNDAY'S ONLY ) CHURCH BUS RETURN TO THE CLUB HOUSE at 11:00 AM

PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME

All INTERNAL buses will AWAIT the return of all EXTERNAL buses

THE FOLLOWING FEDERAL HOLIDAYS WE WIL ONLY USE THE COMBO-ROUTE

JANUARY 1 New Year Day JANUARY 20 Martin Luther King

FEBRUARY 17 President's Day MAY 26 Memorial Day

JULY 4 Independence Day SEPTEMBER 1 Labor Day

OCTOBER13 Columbus Day NOVEMBER 11 Veterans Day

NOVEMBER 27 Thanksgiving Day DECEMBER 25 Christmas Day




